POWERFUL FLY CONTROL
SUPERIOR FOOD HYGIENE
THE WORLD’S LEADING
RANGE OF INSECT LIGHT TRAPS
Innovative technology and superior fly catch
for more hygienic environments
Using patented Translucent Technology™, Genus®
Cobra produces faster flying insect catch when

•	Easy opening hinged cover for fast, safe and both hands-free
	 consumables replacement
Product:			   Order Code:
Genus® ECO 30 2 x 15 W lamp standard	 ECO30-1S12011XXX
Genus® ECO 30 2 x 15 W lamp sleeved	 ECO30-2S12011XXX
Lamps:
Electrosect 15 W lamp standard, 25 pack	 LUV015-002-25
Electrosect 15 W lamp sleeved, 25 pack	 LUV015-003-25
Glue board:
Genus® universal glue board, 20 packs of 15	 CBP1300-15-20-M
Product:			   Order Code:
Viper 30 Catcher, 2 x 15 W lamps standard	 V3C30-1GX2023XXXX
Viper 30 Catcher, 2 x 15 W lamps sleeved	 V3C30-2GX2023XXXX
Viper 60 Catcher, 4 x 15 W lamps standard	 V3C60-1GX2023XXXX
Viper 60 Catcher, 4 x 15 W lamps sleeved	 V3C60-2GX2023XXXX
Lamps:
Electrosect 15 W lamp standard, 25 pack	 LUV015-002-25
Electrosect 15 W lamp sleeved, 25 pack	 LUV015-003-25
Glue board:
Genus® universal glue board, 20 packs of 15	 CBP1300-15-20-M
A new and innovative insect light trap for public
sensitive areas. Fastest fly catch compared to most
other front of house units, with a customisable front
insert for brand and promotional messaging.
Illume Alpha uses 2 x 15W BL or BLB lamps and
imitates the look and feel of a modern lighting
fixture yet offers a greater insect attraction than
many competitor ILTs.
•	Translucent Technology™ maximises UVA propagation
•	Customisable inserts to facilitate brand promotions and messages
•	2 x 15 W Black Light Blue (BLB) lamps for maximum fly attraction
•	Large glue board area to maximise fly catch
•	Easy to service, saving time and money
•	30 W (2 x 15 W) units for ultimate insect attraction
•	Looks like a modern light fixture
•	Available in a range of colours to suit interior décor
•	Large capacity gluebaords to maximise catch
FRONT OF HOUSE
INSECT LIGHT TRAPS
Product:			   Order Code:
Eclipse Ultra translucent black light blue lamps	 EUT30-3TX201XXXX
Eclipse Ultra translucent black light lamps	 EUT30-1TX201XXXX
Eclipse Ultra BrandLite			   Special Order
Lamps:
Eclipse Ultra 15 W BLB lamps, 25 pack	 LUV015-220-25
Eclipse Ultra 15 W BL lamps, 25 pack	 LUV015-200-25
Glue board:
Genus® universal glue board, 20 packs of 15	 CBP1300-15-20-M
Product:			   Order Code:
Illume Alpha White, black light lamps	 ILA30-1WH201XXXX
Illume Alpha Stainless, black light lamps	 ILA30-1SS201XXXX
Illume Alpha Brass, black light lamps	 ILA30-1BR201XXXX
Illume Alpha Black, black light lamps	 ILA30-1BK201XXXX
Lamps:
15 W BLB lamps, 25 pack		 LUV015-220-25
15 W BL lamps, 25 pack			  LUV015-200-25
Glue board: